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*-- § . bl
, STATE OF KANSAS o o
STATE CORPQRATION COMMISSION : . :
B A _ WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Give All Information Completely- . _ '
Make Required Affidavit : Stafford County, Sec, 22 Twp, 21 Rge. 13 EMW
Mail or Deliver Report to . Location as "NE/CNW}Sw}" or footage from lines
Conservation Division o : C NW SE NW
State Corporation Comm., "Lease Owner Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.
245 North Water Lease Name Hof fman Well No. __ 4
Wicﬁita, ks 67202 Office Address 1008 Douglas Bldg. 104 So. Broadway
v i ; Character of Well (Completed as 0il, Gas or Dry Hole)
. ' - -
l I dry hole
_— Date Well completed Oct. 16 : 1980
; " Application for plugging filed Oct.16 1980
v f Application for plugging approved__Oct. 16 1980
e ! Plugging commenced Oct.1l6 1980
i I Plugging completed Oct. 16 1980
: : Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation
R i A A dry_
1 1 If a producing well is abandoned; date of last production
! : 19
1
bu;,_mc I+ om above Yas permission obtalned from the Conservation Division or
) Sectioa Plat : its agents before plugging was comwanced? 'yes
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Wm. T: Owen = - '
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Tetak Depth of Well 3700
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. . .
FORMATION | _contenr | _FrROM [ To | sizE PUT IN |.PULLED OUT

8 5/8 300

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid
was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hold. If cement or other
plugs were used, state the character of same and depthb placed, from feet to ‘
feet for each'plug-set. - .

1st plug 480 w/40 sx
2nd plug 300 w/40 sx.
3rd plug 40 w/10 sx,

10 sx in. rathole
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(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of thlS/%EE@ ) et
Name of Plugging Contractor $ g <114 M%W/ UN[WV .
' sag
STATE OF KANGAS COUNTY OF SEDGWICK y S8,
K T, WOODMAN (employee of owner) or (owner or operator)

of -the above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge:of
the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well

as filed- and that the same are true and correct. So h

RN ST ER
oo VRA . (Signature) //E (}iyzﬁﬁééiﬂgaq
S L . . 5

3 e : B 1008 Douglas Bldg, 104 So, Broadwa
T PN : . . (Address)
Sl SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 20th day of "October .. , 19 80
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s o« Tme

Notary Public,

Justina Chamberlain

QMyfaéﬁﬁiééiéh expires Feb. 11, 1984




K. T. WOODMAN
Res. ®HONE 733-0418
OFF. PHONE 265-7650
WICHITA, KANSAS

-

Company ;
Farm;
Location;
Section;
County;
Contractor;
Comm;
Compl;
Total Depth;
Casing;
Production;

15
160
~200
252
240
330
743
774
1796
2139
2940
3425
3550
3647
3700

15185.210832.0000

D. Jd. IANNITTI
PHONE 792-2921
BREAT BEND, KANSAS

WooboMaN & IANNITTI DRILLING CoMPANY
Rotary Drilling Contractors

1008 DOUGLAS BUILDING
104 S. BROADWAY
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

October 20, 1980

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.
#4 Hoffman

NW SE NW

22-21-13W

Stafford

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.
October 8, 1980
October 16, 1980
3700'

8 5/8™ @ 300 w/200 sx.
D &A

Figures Indicate Bottom Of Formation

Sandy clay
Sand

Shale

Sand

Hard sand
Shale

Redbed

Anhy

Shale

Shale & lime
Lime & shale
Lime & shale
Lime & shale
Lime

Lime & shale

I certify the above to be a true and correct copy of the driller%”%%g t@EEhe,best of
CoR

my knowledge.

OFO = VCU

rl
Wo dyan.& IannitthBﬁlgﬁ%? Co.

Q. Tl Woodman




